
 
 

TALL OAKS ACADEMY TRUST 

Terms and Holidays 2023/2024 
 

Term 1, 2023 
 

Pupil Non-Contact Day  Monday 4th September  

School Opens   Tuesday 5th September   

Pupil Non-Contact Day                            Friday 8th September 
School Closes  Friday 20th October   
 
Term 2, 2023 
 

Pupil Non-Contact Day    Monday 30th October  

School Opens Tuesday 31st October 
School Closes Wednesday 20th December  
 

Term 3, 2024 
 

School Opens Wednesday 3rd January  
School Closes Friday 9th February 
 

Term 4, 2024 
 

School Opens Monday 19th February 
School Closes Thursday 28th March 
 

Term 5, 2024 
 

School Opens Monday 15th April 
School Closed (May Day) Monday 6th May 
School Closes Friday 24th May 
 

Term 6, 2024 
 

School Opens Monday 3rd June 
School Closes Thursday 18th July 

 
 
 

The two final inset days will be arranged as after-school workshops 


